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2021 SEISA Conference Championship - 6/26/2021

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 141 2:06.00SHIBATA, M

28.21 31.94 33.01 32.84

DCTS-IN 182 2:12.04SPRINGMEYER, S

29.43 33.42 34.20 34.99

JCSC-IN 153 2:14.95BROWN, T

30.22 34.26 35.22 35.25

H2O-IN 144 2:17.45KUPPLER, R

29.23 34.72 36.30 37.20

H2O-IN 135 2:19.26JOHNSON, A

30.44 35.09 36.55 37.18

H2O-IN 166 2:24.38FOSTER, E

31.46 35.86 35.64 41.42

H2O-IN 147 2:24.86WYNN, E

31.76 36.51 38.74 37.85

MA-IN 168 2:41.69MOORE, A

1:17.39 1:24.08 0.22

BST-IN 159 2:44.95OBERMEYER, A

34.34 1:24.66 46.41

HVL GATORS-IN 1510 2:47.66AERNI, K

37.20 42.40 44.58 43.48

SHARKS 1711 3:11.95MILES, A

40.36 47.50 1:43.75 0.34

BST-IN 1512 3:19.34SIEFERT, M

39.83 50.03 55.09 54.39

BST-IN 1513 3:23.02MOSTER, E

43.25 50.51 54.59 54.67

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 161 1:50.18BANKS, J

24.33 27.19 29.29 29.37

H2O-IN 162 1:51.07RONEY, L

23.87 27.47 29.89 29.84

H2O-IN 163 1:51.19WIELGOSZINSKI, L

25.32 28.27 29.29 28.31

BST-IN 174 2:03.02CALLAHAN, S

26.42 30.26 33.73 32.61

BST-IN 175 2:05.03MOSTER, B

28.59 32.99 32.75 30.70

H2O-IN 156 2:07.31FORD, P

27.63 32.29 33.87 33.52

SHARKS 167 2:08.14FURNISH, N

28.06 31.64 33.85 34.59

DCTS-IN 148 2:09.97MAINS, C

28.75 31.68 34.50 35.04

MA-IN 179 2:11.07VOLZ, A

28.34 32.62 34.89 35.22

DCTS-IN 1410 2:23.45HOSTETLER, T

33.61 36.68 36.03 37.13

BST-IN 1711 2:31.37VANSICKLE, D

33.04 37.77 42.01 38.55

BST-IN 1712 2:33.70PITZER, G

33.46 38.76 42.10 39.38

H2O-IN 1513 2:41.31WANG, A

35.06 40.62 44.10 41.53

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.46BST-IN

1) ZHOU, C 8 2) BRELAGE, L 8

3) JONES, A 8 4) GRIBBEN, C 8

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQBST-IN

1) MILLER, H 5 2) AUSTIN, A 5

3) SCHILLER, C 8 4) MILLER, D 7

 
Event 5  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:40.96H2O-IN

1) CANIDA, A 10 2) STIVERS, M 10

3) GARDNER, J 10 4) WILLHITE, M 9

36.72 48.12 40.96 35.16

A2 3:18.35MA-IN

1) DEWIRE, M 9 2) BURTON, C 10

3) STOCK, T 9 4) HUEBNER, J 10

40.62 17.91 53.71 1:26.11

A--- DQBST-IN

1) SCHILLER, A 10 2) NIESE, L 10

3) STROTMAN, J 10 4) SHANE, A 9

47.46 48.14 42.63 38.99

 
Event 6  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQBST-IN

1) RICHARDSON, L 10 2) GRIBBEN, C 10

3) NEGOVETICH, J 10 4) SITTERDING, H 9

 
Event 7  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:22.39H2O-IN

1) SCHUTTE, A 11 2) JOHNSON, T 11

3) RONEY, A 12 4) ELLIOTT, A 12

35.91 40.71 32.11 33.66

A2 2:34.38MA-IN

1) MCKITTRICK, E 11 2) STOCK, A 11

3) KNECHT, M 12 4) DEWIRE, A 11

37.93 44.04 35.47 36.94

A3 2:38.48BST-IN

1) MILLER, C 11 2) MCGUIRE, A 11

3) GOODWIN, K 11 4) SCHUMAN, E 12

42.12 44.17 34.27 37.92

A4 2:38.72DCTS-IN

1) WHITAKER, L 11 2) MCLEAN, N 12

3) MAINS, M 11 4) HOSTETLER, A 11

41.21 45.63 38.56 33.32

 
Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:16.33H2O-IN

1) GOODKNIGHT, C 12 2) SHIBATA, R 11

3) KING, N 12 4) KLEIN, G 12

35.56 38.39 28.53 33.85
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(Event 8  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A2 2:39.02BST-IN

1) SHANE, D 12 2) SMALL, Z 12

3) LAMBERT, M 12 4) BRELAGE, D 11

41.41 40.37 44.41 32.83

A3 2:42.17DCTS-IN

1) BENNETT, J 11 2) HAWKINS, J 12

3) YU, H 11 4) BEDEL, C 11

51.07 32.05 41.80 37.25

 
Event 9  Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:03.22H2O-IN

1) JOHNSON, A 13 2) SHIBATA, M 14

3) CANIDA, L 13 4) KUPPLER, R 14

31.45 34.48 29.37 27.92

A2 2:27.61HVL GATORS-IN

1) MYERS, A 13 2) JANKOVSKY, E 13

3) BUMGARDNER, A 12 4) LANGDON, J 14

40.07 38.70 15.92 52.92

A3 2:31.37BST-IN

1) ZIMMERMAN, J 14 2) GOODWIN, M 13

3) NIESE, C 14 4) JONES, A 13

39.40 40.28 39.39 32.30

A--- DQMA-IN

Early take-off swimmer #3

1) KELLER, M 14 2) SEYMOUR, E 13

3) MCKITTRICK, E 14 4) MCINTOSH, K 11

38.39 46.38 30.28 35.31

 
Event 10  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.46H2O-IN

1) KLEIN, G 14 2) THOMPSON, M 13

3) RONEY, K 14 4) SEVER, C 14

30.23 32.63 29.11 25.49

A2 2:16.36BST-IN

1) TEKULVE, M 14 2) RICHARDSON, S 13

3) GOODWIN, K 13 4) SHRODER, S 14

33.24 43.37 26.13 33.62

A3 2:20.46DCTS-IN

1) HOSTETLER, T 14 2) MAINS, C 14

3) FRENSEMEIER, J 13 4) REYNOLDS, M 11

34.52 34.35 35.10 36.49

A4 2:21.21MA-IN

1) SAYLOR, L 14 2) MUTZ, J 12

3) THOMAS, D 14 4) BEGLEY, B 12

36.53 38.27 27.76 38.65

 
Event 11  Girls 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.49H2O-IN

1) WYNN, E 14 2) FOSTER, B 16

3) DIEM, D 16 4) SCHMIDT, A 17

33.31 34.76 30.30 27.12

A2 2:07.93BST-IN

1) RAAB, P 18 2) AUSTIN, A 16

3) TAYLOR, S 17 4) GAULIN, S 17

33.46 38.79 28.47 27.21

A3 2:08.82DCTS-IN

1) SPRINGMEYER, S 18 2) CORYA, L 15

3) MCLEAN, K 18 4) PAKE, S 18

32.09 39.04 28.28 29.41

A4 2:25.34MA-IN

1) MOORE, A 16 2) JUTZI, E 15

3) HAESSIG, A 16 4) JUTZI, E 15

35.70 43.12 29.69 36.83

A5 2:29.18SHARKS

1) DETMER, A 17 2) COLE, A 15

3) TAYLOR, K 15 4) MILES, A 17

35.87 17.79 59.14 36.38

A6 2:33.31HVL GATORS-IN

1) AERNI, K 15 2) BUMGARDNER, R 15

3) MAXWELL, E 14 4) LANGDON, M 16

40.69 14.52 29.02 1:09.08

A--- DQJCSC-IN

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) NEWKIRK, K 16 2) BROWN, R 17

3) BROWN, T 15 4) MOLLENHOFF, A 14

38.69 33.66 33.68 27.26

 
Event 12  Boys 18 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.45H2O-IN

1) SCHUTTE, C 17 2) BANKS, J 16

3) RONEY, L 16 4) FORD, P 15

26.12 28.70 26.36 24.27

A2 1:51.43BST-IN

1) CALLAHAN, S 17 2) MOSTER, B 17

3) JOHNSON, W 16 4) SHRODER, J 17

29.67 30.80 24.92 26.04

A3 1:57.90DCTS-IN

1) HAWKINS, J 14 2) REYNOLDS, M 16

3) ABLE, S 18 4) TAYLOR, J 15

29.35 33.17 26.64 28.74

A4 1:58.42SHARKS

1) RIDENER, C 14 2) FURNISH, N 16

3) EAGLIN, E 15 4) ACREE, A 14

29.79 32.32 29.41 26.90

A5 2:00.91MA-IN

1) VOLZ, A 17 2) HARTWELL, P 15

3) RIGDON, G 15 4) HERD, E 15

28.34 31.58 31.23 29.76

 
Event 13  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  61 18.99CANIDA, K

H2O-IN  62 27.20MALDONADO, A

MA-IN  63 29.68VOLZ, E

DCTS-IN  64 30.17GAUCK, C

BST-IN  65 31.10WEBER, F

HVL GATORS-IN  66 31.88ANDRIOLA, E

BST-IN  67 39.12SITTERDING, J

HVL GATORS-IN  68 39.21AHLRICHS, A

H2O-IN  69 40.12GRAY, K

HVL GATORS-IN  510 1:08.80WAGNER, B
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Event 14  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  51 32.20AUSTIN, A

BST-IN  52 33.19MILLER, H

MA-IN  63 39.10MUTZ, C

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  81 23.12ZHOU, C

SHARKS  82 23.28STEWART, K

HVL GATORS-IN  83 26.35LYONS, A

BST-IN  84 27.46BRELAGE, L

H2O-IN  75 27.58BUTLER, F

MA-IN  76 27.68BUCHANAN, A

SHARKS  87 28.06STEWART, K

BST-IN  88 28.65JONES, A

HVL GATORS-IN  89 28.73SPARHAWK, H

SHARKS  810 28.98SHELTON, C

H2O-IN  811 29.05ALDERMAN, A

HVL GATORS-IN  712 29.61LANSING, A

SHARKS  713 29.88BURT, C

H2O-IN  714 30.43HAY, L

HVL GATORS-IN  715 30.67GOODE, E

BST-IN  816 35.00GRIBBEN, C

SHARKS  717 37.43PETERS, K

HVL GATORS-IN  718 39.21ANDRIOLA, J

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  81 18.22JENKINS, D

BST-IN  82 18.49SCHILLER, C

MA-IN  83 19.28FELVER, C

H2O-IN  84 24.40SCHUTTE, S

DCTS-IN  85 24.81STALLSMITH, D

BST-IN  76 25.90MILLER, D

H2O-IN  87 27.86WARREN, B

HVL GATORS-IN  88 31.12THOMAN, P

BST-IN  79 32.54ENZINGER, E

H2O-IN  710 35.06ALDERMAN, W

 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 101 30.81CANIDA, A

BST-IN 102 31.73STROTMAN, J

MA-IN  93 33.38STOCK, T

JCSC-IN 104 35.01MOLLENHOFF, T

H2O-IN  95 36.50WILLHITE, M

H2O-IN 106 38.26GARDNER, J

BST-IN  97 38.91SHANE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 108 39.11SPARHAWK, R

H2O-IN 109 39.99DATTILO, L

BST-IN 1010 40.07SCHEEL, S

MA-IN 1011 41.14HUEBNER, J

JCSC-IN  912 42.42CURTIS, J

MA-IN 1013 42.64BURTON, C

JCSC-IN  914 42.81PERKINS, Z

DCTS-IN  915 44.03SCUDDER, B

SHARKS  916 44.98CRAIG, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1017 45.57LYONS, C

MA-IN  918 45.72DEWIRE, M

MA-IN  919 46.99SKAGGS, J

BST-IN  920 48.51BROUGHER, L

HVL GATORS-IN  921 54.76LEASURE, M

H2O-IN  922 57.25THORTON, L

HVL GATORS-IN 1023 57.69AIRGOOD, M

BST-IN 1024 1:00.22BRASHEAR, L

SHARKS 1025 1:07.58VEST, P

 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVL GATORS-IN 101 33.77JANKOVSKY, C

BST-IN 102 35.20GRIBBEN, C

BST-IN 103 37.71NEGOVETICH, J

BST-IN 104 37.86RICHARDSON, L

BST-IN 105 37.94JONES, B

SHARKS  96 39.82EAGLIN, J

HVL GATORS-IN  97 41.82KAESER, K

H2O-IN  98 41.97HALL, H

H2O-IN  99 46.19MUNDT, C

HVL GATORS-IN 1010 46.83LAINHART, S

BST-IN 1011 47.02VOLGELSANG, C

HVL GATORS-IN  912 47.32LAHEY, T

H2O-IN  913 48.36ELLIOTT, C

DCTS-IN 1014 53.36STALLSMITH, D

HVL GATORS-IN  915 53.41BUMGARDNER, S

DCTS-IN 1016 56.58FRUCHTNICHT, J

SHARKS  917 1:09.27ANDERSON, D

 
Event 19  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 111 30.34SCHUTTE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 122 30.37BUMGARDNER, A

MA-IN 113 31.32STOCK, A

MA-IN 124 32.25KNECHT, M

SHARKS 125 32.50TAYLOR, P

MA-IN 116 32.75MCKITTRICK, E

DCTS-IN 127 33.71MCLEAN, N

H2O-IN 118 33.83JOHNSON, T

DCTS-IN 11*9 34.37WHITAKER, L

H2O-IN 12*9 34.37ELLIOTT, A

H2O-IN 1211 34.67BURCH, A

MA-IN 1112 35.51MCINTOSH, K

BST-IN 1113 35.90MILLER, C

BST-IN 1114 36.13MCGUIRE, A

DCTS-IN 1115 36.57HOSTETLER, A

H2O-IN 1116 37.63GUIRGUIS, M

MA-IN 1117 38.00DEWIRE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1118 38.07MYERS, E

DCTS-IN 1219 38.14WALDEN, E

BST-IN 1220 38.50SCHUMAN, E

BST-IN 1221 39.75TEKULVE, P

HVL GATORS-IN 1222 43.10AHLRICHS, O

BST-IN 1223 44.64AUSTIN, A

 
Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 111 30.42SHIBATA, R
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(Event 20  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 122 30.76GOODKNIGHT, C

DCTS-IN 113 30.97BENNETT, J

DCTS-IN 114 31.17YU, H

BST-IN 125 32.52LAMBERT, M

BST-IN 126 33.23SHANE, D

H2O-IN 127 33.32KELSEY, O

MA-IN 128 34.62MUTZ, J

BST-IN 129 36.63MAHER, M

DCTS-IN 1110 37.45REYNOLDS, M

HVL GATORS-IN 1111 37.79SPARHAWK, J

SHARKS 1112 38.13JESTER, L

SHARKS 1213 38.92LUSTIG, M

SHARKS 1214 39.05FRY, A

DCTS-IN 1115 39.29BEDEL, C

MA-IN 1216 39.33BEGLEY, B

HVL GATORS-IN 1117 41.30LANGDON, A

BST-IN 1218 42.00BRASHEAR, B

HVL GATORS-IN 1119 42.11JOHNSON, E

H2O-IN 1120 45.70CLINE, B

DCTS-IN 1221 46.47FRENSEMEIER, W

BST-IN 1122 48.00HERTEL, T

H2O-IN 11--- DQKERNAN, J

No touch on turn

 
Event 21  Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 131 26.02CANIDA, L

MA-IN 142 26.20MCKITTRICK, E

H2O-IN 143 28.01KUPPLER, R

JCSC-IN 144 29.25MOLLENHOFF, A

HVL GATORS-IN 135 30.25JANKOVSKY, E

H2O-IN 136 30.53BIBBS, P

DCTS-IN 137 30.80JAMESON, B

BST-IN 148 31.85NIESE, C

HVL GATORS-IN 139 32.12WITTE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1310 32.59LYONS, J

BST-IN 1311 32.65JONES, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1412 32.66MAXWELL, E

HVL GATORS-IN 1413 33.76LANGDON, J

BST-IN 1414 34.29GELLENBECK, L

MA-IN 1315 34.41SEYMOUR, E

BST-IN 1316 34.47LAMPING, J

MA-IN 1417 35.36KELLER, M

H2O-IN 1318 37.88HUMES, J

DCTS-IN 1419 37.94GAUCK, T

SHARKS 1320 38.57FARRELL, A

MA-IN 1121 41.69HERD, J

SHARKS 1422 42.54DETMER, A

BST-IN 1423 43.64PHEBUS, O

 
Event 22  Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN 141 24.13THOMAS, D

BST-IN 132 24.22GOODWIN, K

DCTS-IN 143 24.45HAWKINS, J

H2O-IN 144 24.67RONEY, K

H2O-IN 145 25.52SEVER, C

H2O-IN 136 25.59VAUGHN, M

SHARKS 14*7 26.09RIDENER, C

H2O-IN 13*7 26.09SCHUTTE, S

SHARKS 149 27.16ACREE, A

DCTS-IN 1410 28.20HOSTETLER, T

DCTS-IN 1311 29.66FRENSEMEIER, J

HVL GATORS-IN 1412 30.02MAXWELL, R

MA-IN 1413 30.16SAYLOR, L

SHARKS 1314 33.44EAGLIN, T

BST-IN 1415 35.31SHRODER, S

H2O-IN 1316 36.93CLINE, B

SHARKS 1417 37.37MCADAMS, J

BST-IN 1418 38.23OBERMEYER, Z

SHARKS 1319 38.70MCADAMS, S

BST-IN 1320 47.21PHEBUS, C

BST-IN 1321 52.44BROUGHER, C

MA-IN 1322 53.03JUTZI, T

SHARKS 1323 x1:13.50HIGGS, L

 
Event 23  Girls 18 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 171 26.74SCHMIDT, A

DCTS-IN 182 26.86SPRINGMEYER, S

MA-IN 163 26.88HAESSIG, A

BST-IN 174 27.68GAULIN, S

BST-IN 175 27.72TAYLOR, S

H2O-IN 166 28.18DIEM, D

BST-IN 187 28.22RAAB, P

SHARKS 178 28.51DETMER, A

DCTS-IN 189 29.08PAKE, S

SHARKS 1510 29.56COLE, A

MA-IN 1611 30.58MOORE, A

H2O-IN 1512 30.61ANDERSON, C

DCTS-IN 1713 30.76PORTER, B

SHARKS 1514 31.18TAYLOR, K

DCTS-IN 1515 31.25CORYA, L

H2O-IN 1516 31.36STORM, A

JCSC-IN 1617 31.64PONSLER, L

BST-IN 1618 32.27AUSTIN, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1619 32.29LANGDON, M

MA-IN 1520 32.84JUTZI, E

HVL GATORS-IN 1521 32.98BUMGARDNER, R

JCSC-IN 1422 34.04JAQUESS, S

MA-IN 1523 35.84JUTZI, E

SHARKS 1724 36.93MILES, A

BST-IN 1725 39.29LINVILLE, A

H2O-IN 1326 43.06WEBSTER, K

 
Event 24  Boys 18 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 161 22.77RONEY, L

BST-IN 162 22.82JOHNSON, W

H2O-IN 173 23.17SCHUTTE, C

DCTS-IN 184 23.21ABLE, S

H2O-IN 175 24.80KELSEY, J

SHARKS 166 25.09FURNISH, N

DCTS-IN 167 25.55REYNOLDS, M
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(Event 24  Boys 18 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVL GATORS-IN 188 25.62LANGDON, W

SHARKS 159 25.82EAGLIN, E

MA-IN 1510 26.11HARTWELL, P

BST-IN 1711 26.48SHRODER, J

BST-IN 1712 26.56PITZER, G

BST-IN 1413 27.13TEKULVE, M

MA-IN 1514 27.84RIGDON, G

H2O-IN 1515 28.58ELLIOTT, C

DCTS-IN 1516 29.47TAYLOR, J

MA-IN 1517 30.55HERD, E

H2O-IN 1518 31.31WANG, A

BST-IN 1519 35.99MAHER, D

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  81 30.06ZHOU, C

BST-IN  82 39.75JONES, A

MA-IN  73 50.12BUCHANAN, A

BST-IN  8--- DQBRELAGE, L

Scissors kick

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN  81 32.67FELVER, C

 
Event 27  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 101 47.46STIVERS, M

H2O-IN 102 47.74GARDNER, J

JCSC-IN 103 48.42MOLLENHOFF, T

BST-IN 104 50.27NIESE, L

MA-IN  95 51.34STOCK, T

BST-IN 106 52.33SCHILLER, A

MA-IN 107 53.19BURTON, C

H2O-IN  98 55.85WILLHITE, M

JCSC-IN  99 1:02.14PERKINS, Z

DCTS-IN  910 1:07.23SCUDDER, B

18:20.00

HVL GATORS-IN  911 1:12.48LEASURE, M

BST-IN 1012 1:21.12BRASHEAR, L

2:44:10.00

BST-IN  9--- DQAUSTIN, A

Scissors kick

30.03 25.09

MA-IN  9--- DQMCINTOSH, J

Scissors kick

MA-IN  9--- DQSKAGGS, J

Scissors kick

JCSC-IN  9--- DQCURTIS, J

Scissors kick

674:10:00.00

BST-IN 10--- DQTOWNSLEY, M

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 28  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVL GATORS-IN 101 47.20JANKOVSKY, C

BST-IN 102 1:02.39GRIBBEN, C

BST-IN  93 1:02.73SITTERDING, H

BST-IN 104 1:03.93RICHARDSON, L

H2O-IN  95 1:06.21ELLIOTT, C

DCTS-IN 106 1:07.43FRUCHTNICHT, J

BST-IN  97 1:08.91MILLER, G

BST-IN 108 1:10.11VOLGELSANG, C

HVL GATORS-IN  99 1:22.18KAESER, K

HVL GATORS-IN  910 1:22.29BUMGARDNER, S

DCTS-IN 1011 1:30.15STALLSMITH, D

HVL GATORS-IN  9--- DQLAHEY, T

Non-simultaneous arms

HVL GATORS-IN 10--- DQAHLRICHS, J

Scissors kick

 
Event 29  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 111 39.81GOODWIN, K

H2O-IN 112 40.28JOHNSON, T

H2O-IN 113 40.61SCHUTTE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 124 40.71BUMGARDNER, A

DCTS-IN 115 40.98MAINS, M

MA-IN 116 43.35STOCK, A

BST-IN 117 44.32MCGUIRE, A

DCTS-IN 128 45.12MCLEAN, N

MA-IN 119 48.27MCINTOSH, K

HVL GATORS-IN 1110 49.23MYERS, E

H2O-IN 1111 51.15WYNN, R

BST-IN 1112 51.17POWERS, R

BST-IN 1213 52.24AUSTIN, A

H2O-IN 1214 53.38ELLIOTT, A

H2O-IN 1115 55.34KELSEY, P

BST-IN 12--- DQSCHUMAN, E

Downward butterfly kick

DCTS-IN 12--- DQWALDEN, E

Alternating Kick

 
Event 30  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 121 33.54KING, N

H2O-IN 112 37.07SHIBATA, R

MA-IN 123 38.12MUTZ, J

DCTS-IN 124 39.88HAWKINS, J

BST-IN 125 42.01SMALL, Z

H2O-IN 126 45.53GOODKNIGHT, C

H2O-IN 127 45.84KLEIN, G

BST-IN 118 47.67BRELAGE, D

BST-IN 129 47.97LAMBERT, M

H2O-IN 1110 52.00FEATHERSTONE, B

HVL GATORS-IN 1111 53.23LANGDON, A

BST-IN 1212 54.92BRASHEAR, B

SHARKS 1213 54.94FRY, A

DCTS-IN 1114 57.06BEDEL, C

DCTS-IN 1215 59.20FRENSEMEIER, W

BST-IN 1116 1:06.79OLDHAM, P

MA-IN 12--- DQBEGLEY, B

One hand touch
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Event 31  Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 141 34.62SHIBATA, M

HVL GATORS-IN 132 37.98JANKOVSKY, E

H2O-IN 133 39.09JOHNSON, A

BST-IN 134 39.83GOODWIN, M

JCSC-IN 145 39.99MOLLENHOFF, A

H2O-IN 146 40.02KUPPLER, R

H2O-IN 147 44.28DRUM, D

HVL GATORS-IN 138 44.54MYERS, A

MA-IN 139 44.69SEYMOUR, E

BST-IN 1410 45.40ZIMMERMAN, J

BST-IN 1311 45.67MILLER, E

HVL GATORS-IN 1412 46.17LANGDON, J

BST-IN 1413 46.45NIESE, C

H2O-IN 1414 46.59SPENCER, G

HVL GATORS-IN 1315 46.65WITTE, A

DCTS-IN 1416 47.57GAUCK, T

BST-IN 1317 47.69JONES, A

MA-IN 1418 50.17KELLER, M

SHARKS 1419 52.44DETMER, A

 
Event 32  Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN 141 29.66THOMAS, D

DCTS-IN 142 31.38HAWKINS, J

H2O-IN 133 31.81THOMPSON, M

DCTS-IN 144 34.44MAINS, C

H2O-IN 145 35.07SEVER, C

H2O-IN 136 36.32VAUGHN, M

H2O-IN 137 38.04CORNELIUS, B

MA-IN 148 42.96SAYLOR, L

BST-IN 139 43.40RICHARDSON, S

SHARKS 1310 47.57EAGLIN, T

BST-IN 1411 49.16SHRODER, S

SHARKS 14--- DQMCADAMS, J

Non-simultaneous arms

BST-IN 14--- DQOBERMEYER, Z

Alternating Kick

BST-IN 13--- DQBROUGHER, C

No touch

 
Event 33  Girls 18 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCTS-IN 181 34.42MCLEAN, K

H2O-IN 162 35.15FOSTER, B

BST-IN 163 38.79AUSTIN, A

DCTS-IN 184 38.94PAKE, S

DCTS-IN 155 38.95CORYA, L

H2O-IN 176 39.05SCHMIDT, A

DCTS-IN 177 39.96PORTER, B

SHARKS 158 40.09COLE, A

H2O-IN 159 40.57ANDERSON, C

BST-IN 1710 41.03LOPEZ, M

HVL GATORS-IN 1511 42.66AERNI, K

BST-IN 1412 42.67GELLENBECK, L

MA-IN 1513 42.81JUTZI, E

HVL GATORS-IN 1614 43.86LANGDON, M

BST-IN 1515 44.99MOSTER, E

HVL GATORS-IN 1516 45.15BUMGARDNER, R

JCSC-IN 1417 48.14JAQUESS, S

 
Event 34  Boys 18 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 161 28.72BANKS, J

BST-IN 172 30.77MOSTER, B

MA-IN 153 31.09HARTWELL, P

BST-IN 174 31.53CALLAHAN, S

H2O-IN 165 31.78WIELGOSZINSKI, L

H2O-IN 176 31.82KELSEY, J

H2O-IN 167 32.77MCMAHON, G

DCTS-IN 168 33.16REYNOLDS, M

HVL GATORS-IN 189 34.51LANGDON, W

BST-IN 1710 34.87VANSICKLE, D

H2O-IN 1511 35.79ELLIOTT, C

MA-IN 1512 36.35HERD, E

SHARKS 1513 37.15EAGLIN, E

MA-IN 1514 37.59RIGDON, G

DCTS-IN 1515 38.39TAYLOR, J

BST-IN 1716 38.92PITZER, G

 
Event 35  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  61 25.76CANIDA, K

BST-IN  62 31.74WEBER, F

DCTS-IN  63 32.40GAUCK, C

BST-IN  64 32.92SITTERDING, J

H2O-IN  65 33.57GRAY, K

H2O-IN  66 35.94MALDONADO, A

HVL GATORS-IN  67 38.51ANDRIOLA, E

MA-IN  6--- DQVOLZ, E

Did not finish on back

HVL GATORS-IN  6--- DQAHLRICHS, A

 
Event 36  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  51 47.03AUSTIN, A

BST-IN  5--- DQMILLER, H

Did not finish on back

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  81 26.34BRELAGE, L

BST-IN  82 26.98JONES, A

H2O-IN  83 29.73ALDERMAN, A

SHARKS  84 29.92STEWART, K

H2O-IN  7*5 29.95HAY, L

SHARKS  7*5 29.95PETERS, K

BST-IN  87 30.10ZHOU, C

SHARKS  88 30.52STEWART, K

HVL GATORS-IN  79 30.71WAGNER, B

SHARKS  810 31.42SHELTON, C

SHARKS  711 32.41BURT, C

HVL GATORS-IN  712 33.63LANSING, A

H2O-IN  713 34.28BUTLER, F

BST-IN  814 34.63GRIBBEN, C

MA-IN  715 34.78BUCHANAN, A
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Results

(Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVL GATORS-IN  716 35.20GOODE, E

HVL GATORS-IN  717 48.40ANDRIOLA, J

HVL GATORS-IN  8--- DQLYONS, A

Did not finish on back

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  81 20.97JENKINS, D

MA-IN  82 24.17FELVER, C

BST-IN  83 26.02SCHILLER, C

DCTS-IN  84 28.13STALLSMITH, D

H2O-IN  85 29.85SCHUTTE, S

H2O-IN  86 30.15WARREN, B

BST-IN  77 32.49MILLER, D

HVL GATORS-IN  88 32.68THOMAN, P

H2O-IN  79 36.44ALDERMAN, W

BST-IN  710 44.52ENZINGER, E

 
Event 39  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 101 36.38CANIDA, A

MA-IN  92 41.26STOCK, T

H2O-IN 103 41.34STIVERS, M

BST-IN 104 44.69NIESE, L

BST-IN 105 44.72SCHILLER, A

H2O-IN 106 46.33DATTILO, L

JCSC-IN 107 47.42MOLLENHOFF, T

SHARKS  98 48.14CRAIG, A

MA-IN 109 51.52HUEBNER, J

DCTS-IN  910 51.96SCUDDER, B

JCSC-IN  911 53.67CURTIS, J

JCSC-IN  912 53.69PERKINS, Z

MA-IN 1013 54.08BURTON, C

HVL GATORS-IN 1014 56.86SPARHAWK, R

MA-IN  915 57.23SKAGGS, J

MA-IN  916 57.64DEWIRE, M

BST-IN  917 1:01.10BROUGHER, L

HVL GATORS-IN 1018 1:02.63LYONS, C

HVL GATORS-IN 1019 1:04.48AIRGOOD, M

HVL GATORS-IN  920 1:04.69LEASURE, M

BST-IN 1021 1:05.38BRASHEAR, L

H2O-IN  922 1:07.06HAY, A

SHARKS 1023 1:07.35VEST, P

BST-IN 10--- DQTOWNSLEY, M

No touch at turn

H2O-IN  9--- DQTHORTON, L

Pulling on lane line

 
Event 40  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SHARKS  91 45.01EAGLIN, J

BST-IN 102 48.21NEGOVETICH, J

BST-IN 103 50.24RICHARDSON, L

BST-IN  94 51.04MILLER, G

H2O-IN  95 52.33HALL, H

H2O-IN  96 52.77MUNDT, C

HVL GATORS-IN 107 55.68GRIFFIN, C

H2O-IN  98 58.18ELLIOTT, C

DCTS-IN 109 59.11FRUCHTNICHT, J

BST-IN 1010 1:00.51VOLGELSANG, C

HVL GATORS-IN 1011 1:01.82LAINHART, T

HVL GATORS-IN  912 1:02.95LAAKE, E

HVL GATORS-IN 1013 1:05.63LAUX, B

DCTS-IN 1014 1:08.40STALLSMITH, D

SHARKS  915 1:10.28ANDERSON, D

HVL GATORS-IN 1016 1:10.52GOODE, A

BST-IN 10--- DQJONES, B

Not on back off wall

 
Event 41  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 111 32.99GOODWIN, K

H2O-IN 122 33.21RONEY, A

MA-IN 123 35.99KNECHT, M

MA-IN 114 38.42MCKITTRICK, E

DCTS-IN 115 38.54MAINS, M

H2O-IN 116 39.98WYNN, R

DCTS-IN 127 40.09MCLEAN, N

H2O-IN 118 40.15JOHNSON, T

DCTS-IN 119 41.66WHITAKER, L

BST-IN 1110 41.67MILLER, C

H2O-IN 1111 42.41KELSEY, P

DCTS-IN 1112 42.65HOSTETLER, A

BST-IN 1113 43.13MCGUIRE, A

BST-IN 1114 45.05POWERS, R

H2O-IN 1215 45.25BURCH, A

DCTS-IN 1216 47.09WALDEN, E

MA-IN 1117 47.32DEWIRE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1118 47.74MYERS, E

MA-IN 1119 51.83HERD, J

HVL GATORS-IN 1220 53.53AHLRICHS, O

BST-IN 1221 53.78SCHUMAN, E

 
Event 42  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 121 30.35KING, N

H2O-IN 122 35.77GOODKNIGHT, C

BST-IN 123 40.89MAHER, M

BST-IN 124 41.41SHANE, D

MA-IN 125 41.44MUTZ, J

DCTS-IN 116 41.50REYNOLDS, M

DCTS-IN 117 41.65BENNETT, J

SHARKS 128 44.18FRY, A

H2O-IN 129 45.06KELSEY, O

BST-IN 1210 45.88SMALL, Z

SHARKS 1211 47.06LUSTIG, M

SHARKS 1112 48.27JESTER, L

H2O-IN 1113 49.35FEATHERSTONE, B

MA-IN 1214 49.86BEGLEY, B

DCTS-IN 1115 49.97BEDEL, C

HVL GATORS-IN 1116 52.94JOHNSON, E

BST-IN 1117 53.41OLDHAM, P

H2O-IN 1118 54.64KERNAN, J

HVL GATORS-IN 1119 54.70SPARHAWK, J

DCTS-IN 1220 57.71FRENSEMEIER, W
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Results

(Event 42  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 1121 58.22HERTEL, T

DCTS-IN 11--- DQYU, H

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

 
Event 43  Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 131 30.46CANIDA, L

MA-IN 142 31.97MCKITTRICK, E

H2O-IN 133 32.70JOHNSON, A

BST-IN 134 33.90GOODWIN, M

H2O-IN 135 34.88BIBBS, P

DCTS-IN 136 35.79JAMESON, B

JCSC-IN 147 35.85MOLLENHOFF, A

MA-IN 148 38.78KELLER, M

H2O-IN 139 38.94GUIRGUIS, S

HVL GATORS-IN 1410 39.50MAXWELL, E

BST-IN 1411 40.48ZIMMERMAN, J

BST-IN 1312 42.12RASNICK, K

SHARKS 1213 42.21TAYLOR, P

HVL GATORS-IN 1314 42.43MYERS, A

BST-IN 1415 43.36GELLENBECK, L

HVL GATORS-IN 1316 43.88WITTE, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1417 44.71LANGDON, J

HVL GATORS-IN 1318 46.38LYONS, J

SHARKS 1419 53.06DETMER, A

SHARKS 13--- DQFARRELL, A

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

BST-IN 14--- DQPHEBUS, O

No touch at turn

 
Event 44  Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN 14*1 27.68THOMAS, D

BST-IN 13*1 27.68GOODWIN, K

SHARKS 143 29.89RIDENER, C

H2O-IN 144 31.15KLEIN, G

H2O-IN 145 33.54RONEY, K

DCTS-IN 136 34.88FRENSEMEIER, J

DCTS-IN 147 35.01HOSTETLER, T

HVL GATORS-IN 148 37.90MAXWELL, R

MA-IN 149 37.92SAYLOR, L

H2O-IN 1310 37.96CORNELIUS, B

BST-IN 1311 39.68RICHARDSON, S

SHARKS 1312 43.90MCADAMS, S

SHARKS 1313 44.10EAGLIN, T

H2O-IN 1314 48.06CLINE, B

BST-IN 1415 50.84SHRODER, S

BST-IN 1416 55.58OBERMEYER, Z

H2O-IN 1117 56.10CLINE, B

MA-IN 1318 1:04.03JUTZI, T

SHARKS 1319 1:19.40HIGGS, L

SHARKS 14--- DQMCADAMS, J

Not on back off wall

BST-IN 13--- DQBROUGHER, C

No touch at turn

 
Event 45  Girls 18 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN 161 29.54HAESSIG, A

BST-IN 172 30.27TAYLOR, S

DCTS-IN 183 30.88SPRINGMEYER, S

DCTS-IN 184 32.41MCLEAN, K

H2O-IN 145 32.91WYNN, E

BST-IN 186 33.45RAAB, P

H2O-IN 167 34.62FOSTER, E

SHARKS 178 35.47DETMER, A

BST-IN 179 35.98LOPEZ, M

MA-IN 1610 36.39MOORE, A

H2O-IN 1711 37.27SCHMIDT, A

BST-IN 1512 38.94OBERMEYER, A

JCSC-IN 1613 39.25NEWKIRK, K

HVL GATORS-IN 1514 40.22AERNI, K

HVL GATORS-IN 1615 41.33LANGDON, M

MA-IN 1516 44.01JUTZI, E

H2O-IN 1217 45.19KIEFER, R

SHARKS 1718 47.39MILES, A

MA-IN 1519 48.83JUTZI, E

H2O-IN 15--- DQSTORM, A

Not on back off wall

 
Event 46  Boys 18 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 171 26.16SCHUTTE, C

H2O-IN 152 26.33FORD, P

MA-IN 173 27.80VOLZ, A

BST-IN 164 28.02JOHNSON, W

DCTS-IN 185 30.12ABLE, S

H2O-IN 166 30.75MCMAHON, G

HVL GATORS-IN 187 32.32LANGDON, W

DCTS-IN 158 33.81TAYLOR, J

BST-IN 179 35.85VANSICKLE, D

H2O-IN 1510 36.03ELLIOTT, C

H2O-IN 1511 36.43WANG, A

BST-IN 1712 38.05SHRODER, J

MA-IN 1513 43.19HERD, E

 
Event 47  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  61 30.15CANIDA, K

MA-IN  62 36.42VOLZ, E

HVL GATORS-IN  8--- DQSPARHAWK, H

HVL GATORS-IN  7--- DQWAGNER, B

 
Event 48  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  81 24.71JENKINS, D

BST-IN  8--- DQSCHILLER, C

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 101 41.32STROTMAN, J

H2O-IN 102 41.92GARDNER, J

BST-IN 103 43.33SCHEEL, S

H2O-IN  94 44.99WILLHITE, M
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Results

(Event 49  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  95 48.68AUSTIN, A

MA-IN  96 1:00.13DEWIRE, M

MA-IN  9--- DQMCINTOSH, J

Arms underwater recovery

MA-IN 10--- DQHUEBNER, J

Arms underwater recovery

BST-IN 10--- DQSCHILLER, A

Scissors kick

BST-IN  9--- DQSHANE, A

Scissors kick

 
Event 50  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 101 47.56NEGOVETICH, J

BST-IN  92 50.09SITTERDING, H

BST-IN 103 55.80GRIBBEN, C

SHARKS  94 1:11.82EAGLIN, J

BST-IN  95 1:16.39MILLER, G

BST-IN 10--- DQJONES, B

Scissors kick

 
Event 51  Girls 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 121 31.91RONEY, A

MA-IN 122 32.09KNECHT, M

HVL GATORS-IN 123 33.56BUMGARDNER, A

BST-IN 114 34.23GOODWIN, K

DCTS-IN 115 36.12MAINS, M

H2O-IN 116 39.87SCHUTTE, A

BST-IN 117 41.02MILLER, C

MA-IN 118 41.81MCKITTRICK, E

MA-IN 119 44.02MCINTOSH, K

H2O-IN 1210 44.97BURCH, A

MA-IN 1111 45.15DEWIRE, A

DCTS-IN 1112 46.15HOSTETLER, A

H2O-IN 1213 46.34ELLIOTT, A

BST-IN 1114 48.40POWERS, R

BST-IN 1215 52.81TEKULVE, P

BST-IN 1116 1:18.35CUMMINGS, A

H2O-IN 11--- DQWYNN, R

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 52  Boys 12 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 121 28.35KING, N

H2O-IN 112 36.35SHIBATA, R

DCTS-IN 123 36.49HAWKINS, J

H2O-IN 124 37.68KLEIN, G

DCTS-IN 115 38.94YU, H

BST-IN 126 51.38SMALL, Z

 
Event 53  Girls 14 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 141 29.32SHIBATA, M

H2O-IN 132 29.65CANIDA, L

MA-IN 143 31.55MCKITTRICK, E

HVL GATORS-IN 134 33.93JANKOVSKY, E

DCTS-IN 135 35.35JAMESON, B

H2O-IN 146 35.37WYNN, E

HVL GATORS-IN 147 36.08MAXWELL, E

H2O-IN 138 37.46BIBBS, P

BST-IN 139 40.41JONES, A

BST-IN 1410 40.92NIESE, C

H2O-IN 1311 41.14GUIRGUIS, S

MA-IN 1312 43.06SEYMOUR, E

BST-IN 1313 43.75LAMPING, J

BST-IN 1414 43.88ZIMMERMAN, J

BST-IN 1315 47.04MILLER, E

SHARKS 1416 52.08DETMER, A

 
Event 54  Boys 14 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 131 26.36GOODWIN, K

DCTS-IN 142 27.17HAWKINS, J

H2O-IN 143 27.79KLEIN, G

H2O-IN 134 28.07THOMPSON, M

SHARKS 145 28.84RIDENER, C

H2O-IN 146 29.57RONEY, K

H2O-IN 137 30.34VAUGHN, M

H2O-IN 148 31.29SEVER, C

SHARKS 149 31.95ACREE, A

BST-IN 1410 34.17TEKULVE, M

DCTS-IN 1311 34.84FRENSEMEIER, J

BST-IN 14--- DQSHRODER, S

Alternating Kick

 
Event 55  Girls 18 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCTS-IN 181 28.61MCLEAN, K

BST-IN 172 28.89TAYLOR, S

MA-IN 163 29.88HAESSIG, A

H2O-IN 164 30.64DIEM, D

DCTS-IN 185 32.04PAKE, S

BST-IN 186 32.42RAAB, P

SHARKS 157 32.78COLE, A

BST-IN 178 33.23LOPEZ, M

H2O-IN 169 33.35FOSTER, B

H2O-IN 1610 33.43FOSTER, E

H2O-IN 1511 34.36ANDERSON, C

SHARKS 1512 35.85TAYLOR, K

DCTS-IN 1513 37.11CORYA, L

BST-IN 1614 37.45AUSTIN, A

SHARKS 1715 37.88DETMER, A

HVL GATORS-IN 1516 39.92BUMGARDNER, R

JCSC-IN 1617 40.22PONSLER, L

JCSC-IN 1618 42.29NEWKIRK, K

JCSC-IN 1419 42.54JAQUESS, S

 
Event 56  Boys 18 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 161 24.82BANKS, J

BST-IN 162 24.97JOHNSON, W

H2O-IN 163 25.04WIELGOSZINSKI, L

H2O-IN 164 25.61RONEY, L

DCTS-IN 185 25.82ABLE, S

BST-IN 176 26.82MOSTER, B
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Results

(Event 56  Boys 18 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 177 27.52KELSEY, J

H2O-IN 168 27.79MCMAHON, G

MA-IN 179 28.14VOLZ, A

SHARKS 1610 28.34FURNISH, N

SHARKS 1511 29.02EAGLIN, E

MA-IN 1512 29.93HARTWELL, P

MA-IN 1513 32.95RIGDON, G

BST-IN 1514 45.83MAHER, D

 
Event 57  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  61 48.91CANIDA, K

HVL GATORS-IN  82 52.13LYONS, A

BST-IN  83 57.27ZHOU, C

BST-IN  84 58.70JONES, A

SHARKS  85 59.79STEWART, K

MA-IN  66 1:03.64VOLZ, E

SHARKS  87 1:06.82SHELTON, C

H2O-IN  68 1:07.28MALDONADO, A

H2O-IN  79 1:07.37BUTLER, F

H2O-IN  810 1:11.88ALDERMAN, A

MA-IN  711 1:15.10BUCHANAN, A

H2O-IN  712 1:18.15HAY, L

BST-IN  813 1:19.97GRIBBEN, C

BST-IN  614 1:20.69SITTERDING, J

BST-IN  815 1:23.16BRELAGE, L

 
Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN  81 41.99JENKINS, D

MA-IN  82 46.45FELVER, C

H2O-IN  83 56.39SCHUTTE, S

H2O-IN  84 1:01.60WARREN, B

BST-IN  75 1:01.79MILLER, D

H2O-IN  76 1:08.05ALDERMAN, W

BST-IN  57 1:08.82AUSTIN, A

DCTS-IN  88 1:10.04STALLSMITH, D

BST-IN  79 1:17.92ENZINGER, E

BST-IN  510 1:27.76MILLER, H

BST-IN  8--- DQSCHILLER, C

No touch on turn

 
Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 101 1:10.39CANIDA, A

BST-IN 102 1:11.95STROTMAN, J

JCSC-IN 103 1:21.07MOLLENHOFF, T

H2O-IN 104 1:21.53STIVERS, M

MA-IN  95 1:21.58STOCK, T

H2O-IN  96 1:24.37WILLHITE, M

BST-IN 107 1:28.65SCHEEL, S

41.03 47.62

MA-IN 108 1:33.17HUEBNER, J

44.48 48.69

H2O-IN 109 1:38.90DATTILO, L

44.50 54.40

JCSC-IN  910 1:39.00CURTIS, J

44.60 54.40

MA-IN 1011 1:40.37BURTON, C

44.59 55.78

HVL GATORS-IN 1012 1:40.47SPARHAWK, R

45.94 54.53

JCSC-IN  913 1:43.62PERKINS, Z

46.67 56.95

DCTS-IN  914 1:44.26SCUDDER, B

45.89 58.37

BST-IN  915 1:45.50SHANE, A

46.56 58.94

HVL GATORS-IN 1016 1:47.75LYONS, C

50.18 57.57

BST-IN 1017 1:50.51TOWNSLEY, M

49.06 1:01.45

MA-IN  918 1:57.05SKAGGS, J

52.37 1:04.68

SHARKS  919 1:57.78CRAIG, A

50.13 1:07.65

BST-IN  920 2:00.83BROUGHER, L

1:00.40 1:00.43

 
Event 60  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVL GATORS-IN 101 1:20.33JANKOVSKY, C

39.49 40.84

BST-IN 102 1:27.59RICHARDSON, L

39.18 48.41

BST-IN  93 1:34.12SITTERDING, H

43.91 50.21

BST-IN  94 1:35.39MILLER, G

43.36 52.03

SHARKS  95 1:35.96EAGLIN, J

43.48 52.48

BST-IN 106 1:38.79JONES, B

43.82 54.97

HVL GATORS-IN  97 1:38.99KAESER, K

46.49 52.50

H2O-IN  98 1:40.22HALL, H

46.65 53.57

HVL GATORS-IN 109 1:51.76LAINHART, S

52.68 59.08

BST-IN 1010 1:53.26VOLGELSANG, C

53.75 59.51

HVL GATORS-IN 1011 1:58.73LAINHART, T

54.29 1:04.44

H2O-IN  912 2:00.64MUNDT, C

55.12 1:05.52

H2O-IN  913 2:00.71ELLIOTT, C

DCTS-IN 1014 2:07.64FRUCHTNICHT, J

2:07.92

DCTS-IN 1015 2:15.61STALLSMITH, D

58.84 1:16.77
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Event 61  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 121 1:05.61RONEY, A

31.16 34.45

MA-IN 112 1:11.08STOCK, A

33.31 37.77

SHARKS 123 1:14.03TAYLOR, P

34.82 39.21

MA-IN 114 1:15.81MCKITTRICK, E

38.17 37.64

H2O-IN 115 1:16.34JOHNSON, T

36.94 39.40

H2O-IN 126 1:17.33BURCH, A

37.08 40.25

DCTS-IN 127 1:20.14MCLEAN, N

37.79 42.35

BST-IN 118 1:20.75MCGUIRE, A

39.25 41.50

DCTS-IN 119 1:21.18WHITAKER, L

38.46 42.72

H2O-IN 1110 1:23.54KELSEY, P

40.61 42.93

MA-IN 1111 1:25.88MCINTOSH, K

40.35 45.53

DCTS-IN 1112 1:26.59HOSTETLER, A

DCTS-IN 1213 1:29.04WALDEN, E

40.31 48.73

MA-IN 1114 1:29.05DEWIRE, A

43.23 45.82

BST-IN 1215 1:29.19TEKULVE, P

39.13 50.06

BST-IN 1216 1:29.81SCHUMAN, E

41.73 48.08

H2O-IN 1117 1:33.49GUIRGUIS, M

42.82 50.67

MA-IN 1118 1:35.53HERD, J

43.22 52.31

BST-IN 1119 1:41.90CUMMINGS, A

45.93 55.97

 
Event 62  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCTS-IN 121 1:08.35HAWKINS, J

32.31 36.04

H2O-IN 122 1:11.65GOODKNIGHT, C

33.48 38.17

BST-IN 123 1:13.13LAMBERT, M

35.40 37.73

DCTS-IN 114 1:13.51YU, H

33.33 40.18

H2O-IN 125 1:14.41KLEIN, G

34.91 39.50

H2O-IN 126 1:16.31KELSEY, O

35.55 40.76

DCTS-IN 117 1:16.70BENNETT, J

35.87 40.83

SHARKS 128 1:20.70FRY, A

39.95 40.75

BST-IN 129 1:21.94MAHER, M

37.40 44.54

SHARKS 1110 1:28.99JESTER, L

43.69 45.30

MA-IN 1211 1:29.01BEGLEY, B

41.12 47.89

HVL GATORS-IN 1112 1:30.67SPARHAWK, J

41.36 49.31

H2O-IN 1113 1:31.17FEATHERSTONE, B

41.54 49.63

BST-IN 1114 1:31.78BRELAGE, D

40.82 50.96

DCTS-IN 1115 1:32.58BEDEL, C

42.03 50.55

HVL GATORS-IN 1116 1:39.95LANGDON, A

43.92 56.03

SHARKS 1217 1:45.47LUSTIG, M

DCTS-IN 1218 1:46.08FRENSEMEIER, W

49.70 56.38

H2O-IN 1119 1:52.19CLINE, B

52.36 59.83

BST-IN 1120 2:00.15OLDHAM, P

1:44.19 15.96

 
Event 63  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 131 58.71CANIDA, L

27.88 30.83

MA-IN 142 1:00.49MCKITTRICK, E

28.63 31.86

H2O-IN 143 1:03.07KUPPLER, R

29.58 33.49

BST-IN 134 1:05.83GOODWIN, M

30.98 34.85

DCTS-IN 135 1:09.43JAMESON, B

33.52 35.91

H2O-IN 136 1:11.82BIBBS, P

34.55 37.27

HVL GATORS-IN 147 1:11.97MAXWELL, E

34.21 37.76

BST-IN 148 1:14.62GELLENBECK, L

35.47 39.15

HVL GATORS-IN 139 1:15.70WITTE, A

36.86 38.84

HVL GATORS-IN 1410 1:17.37LANGDON, J

36.28 41.09

HVL GATORS-IN 1311 1:18.90LYONS, J

36.97 41.93

MA-IN 1412 1:20.24KELLER, M

36.65 43.59

BST-IN 1313 1:21.50LAMPING, J

37.56 43.94

BST-IN 1314 1:21.87MILLER, E

39.15 42.72

BST-IN 1315 1:22.02RASNICK, K

39.71 42.31
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Results

(Event 63  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 1316 1:27.03HUMES, J

36.74 50.29

DCTS-IN 1417 1:32.22GAUCK, T

SHARKS 1318 1:34.86FARRELL, A

43.25 51.61

 
Event 64  Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 141 56.22RONEY, K

26.29 29.93

H2O-IN 132 57.90THOMPSON, M

27.21 30.69

SHARKS 143 58.50RIDENER, C

27.42 31.08

DCTS-IN 144 59.20MAINS, C

28.05 31.15

H2O-IN 135 59.32SCHUTTE, S

27.92 31.40

H2O-IN 146 1:00.76KLEIN, G

28.63 32.13

DCTS-IN 147 1:02.13HOSTETLER, T

30.05 32.08

SHARKS 148 1:02.44ACREE, A

29.63 32.81

H2O-IN 139 1:04.89CORNELIUS, B

30.10 34.79

BST-IN 1410 1:06.40TEKULVE, M

28.68 37.72

DCTS-IN 1311 1:07.06FRENSEMEIER, J

31.08 35.98

HVL GATORS-IN 1412 1:09.42MAXWELL, R

32.66 36.76

MA-IN 1413 1:14.58SAYLOR, L

1:14.24 0.34

SHARKS 1314 1:21.14EAGLIN, T

35.98 45.16

BST-IN 1315 1:23.17RICHARDSON, S

35.71 47.46

BST-IN 1416 1:24.51OBERMEYER, Z

40.13 44.38

SHARKS 1417 1:30.76MCADAMS, J

40.18 50.58

SHARKS 1318 1:31.64MCADAMS, S

42.59 49.05

BST-IN 1319 1:46.16PHEBUS, C

BST-IN 1320 1:57.95BROUGHER, C

53.99 1:03.96

MA-IN 1321 1:59.96JUTZI, T

58.07 1:01.89

 
Event 65  Girls 18 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DCTS-IN 181 59.86SPRINGMEYER, S

28.25 31.61

H2O-IN 162 1:00.45DIEM, D

29.23 31.22

BST-IN 173 1:02.59GAULIN, S

29.96 32.63

BST-IN 184 1:03.51RAAB, P

29.89 33.62

H2O-IN 165 1:03.85FOSTER, B

29.97 33.88

DCTS-IN 186 1:04.72PAKE, S

31.12 33.60

H2O-IN 177 1:05.61SCHMIDT, A

30.45 35.16

SHARKS 17*8 1:05.72DETMER, A

30.39 35.33

SHARKS 15*8 1:05.72COLE, A

31.00 34.72

SHARKS 1510 1:08.13TAYLOR, K

32.00 36.13

DCTS-IN 1711 1:09.71PORTER, B

32.42 37.29

MA-IN 1612 1:11.12MOORE, A

34.26 36.86

JCSC-IN 1613 1:11.26PONSLER, L

34.45 36.81

BST-IN 1514 1:12.01OBERMEYER, A

33.81 38.20

H2O-IN 1515 1:12.99STORM, A

33.84 39.15

MA-IN 1516 1:15.17JUTZI, E

35.80 39.37

JCSC-IN 1617 1:15.56NEWKIRK, K

36.93 38.63

HVL GATORS-IN 1518 1:16.72AERNI, K

36.57 40.15

H2O-IN 1419 1:16.81DRUM, D

35.40 41.41

BST-IN 1520 1:28.84SIEFERT, M

40.78 48.06

MA-IN 1521 1:30.12JUTZI, E

42.88 47.24

BST-IN 1722 1:30.73LINVILLE, A

41.84 48.89

 
Event 66  Boys 18 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 171 50.37SCHUTTE, C

24.29 26.08

BST-IN 162 50.60JOHNSON, W

24.41 26.19

H2O-IN 153 55.45FORD, P

25.56 29.89

DCTS-IN 184 55.63ABLE, S

26.93 28.70

BST-IN 175 55.90CALLAHAN, S

26.18 29.72

DCTS-IN 166 56.70REYNOLDS, M

27.21 29.49

H2O-IN 167 57.31MCMAHON, G

26.28 31.03
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Results

(Event 66  Boys 18 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

HVL GATORS-IN 188 57.97LANGDON, W

27.58 30.39

H2O-IN 179 58.11KELSEY, J

26.67 31.44

BST-IN 1710 1:02.23SHRODER, J

29.37 32.86

BST-IN 1711 1:03.89PITZER, G

30.91 32.98

H2O-IN 1512 1:04.89ELLIOTT, C

31.38 33.51

MA-IN 1513 1:12.30HERD, E

33.05 39.25

BST-IN 1514 1:40.01MAHER, D

43.76 56.25

 
Event 69  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 101 1:24.69CANIDA, A

38.26 46.43

BST-IN 102 1:27.90STROTMAN, J

40.62 47.28

H2O-IN 103 1:34.15GARDNER, J

43.16 50.99

H2O-IN 104 1:40.98STIVERS, M

46.24 54.74

BST-IN 105 1:45.55SCHILLER, A

49.75 55.80

BST-IN  96 1:49.00AUSTIN, A

50.69 58.31

MA-IN  97 2:06.78DEWIRE, M

57.35 1:09.43

MA-IN  9--- DQMCINTOSH, J

Alternating Kick - fly

1:08.19 1:11.25

BST-IN 10--- DQSCHEEL, S

Alternating Kick - fly

46.66 55.92

HVL GATORS-IN  9--- DQLEASURE, M

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

1:09.16 1:11.87

 
Event 70  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN  91 1:46.83SITTERDING, H

49.68 57.15

BST-IN 102 1:47.74NEGOVETICH, J

49.10 58.64

BST-IN 103 1:47.95GRIBBEN, C

50.71 57.24

 
Event 71  Girls 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-IN 111 1:13.42GOODWIN, K

33.71 39.71

H2O-IN 112 1:19.15SCHUTTE, A

36.12 43.03

HVL GATORS-IN 123 1:19.40BUMGARDNER, A

35.56 43.84

DCTS-IN 114 1:22.61MAINS, M

37.09 45.52

MA-IN 125 1:24.32KNECHT, M

36.09 48.23

MA-IN 116 1:27.96STOCK, A

40.92 47.04

SHARKS 127 1:36.21TAYLOR, P

46.59 49.62

DCTS-IN 118 1:37.56WHITAKER, L

41.22 56.34

H2O-IN 129 1:37.92ELLIOTT, A

44.15 53.77

BST-IN 1110 1:38.25MILLER, C

42.25 56.00

H2O-IN 1111 1:39.12KELSEY, P

44.27 54.85

BST-IN 1112 2:04.90CUMMINGS, A

1:00.31 1:04.59

BST-IN 11--- DQPOWERS, R

Scissors kick - breast

45.50 56.87

BST-IN 12--- DQAUSTIN, A

Alternating Kick - fly

50.82 56.55

H2O-IN 11--- DQWYNN, R

Arms underwater recovery - fly

42.94 53.62

H2O-IN 12--- DQRONEY, A

One hand touch - fly

33.39 39.60

 
Event 72  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 121 1:05.42KING, N

29.58 35.84

H2O-IN 112 1:18.60SHIBATA, R

36.80 41.80

DCTS-IN 123 1:21.98HAWKINS, J

36.86 45.12

H2O-IN 124 1:27.55KLEIN, G

40.30 47.25

MA-IN 125 1:28.07MUTZ, J

40.63 47.44

BST-IN 116 1:46.63BRELAGE, D

52.38 54.25

BST-IN 127 1:59.58BRASHEAR, B

59.79 59.79

DCTS-IN 11--- DQBENNETT, J

One hand touch - fly

40.69 52.82

BST-IN 11--- DQHERTEL, T

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

54.23 1:04.18

BST-IN 12--- DQSMALL, Z

One hand touch - breast

46.47 52.14
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Results

(Event 72  Boys 12 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 12--- DQKELSEY, O

Scissors kick - breast

43.73 51.95

 
Event 73  Girls 14 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 141 1:07.09SHIBATA, M

30.19 36.90

H2O-IN 132 1:13.01JOHNSON, A

32.75 40.26

H2O-IN 143 1:15.47WYNN, E

33.54 41.93

HVL GATORS-IN 134 1:16.73JANKOVSKY, E

34.86 41.87

JCSC-IN 145 1:16.77MOLLENHOFF, A

35.83 40.94

HVL GATORS-IN 136 1:26.83MYERS, A

39.57 47.26

H2O-IN 137 1:29.90GUIRGUIS, S

39.21 50.69

BST-IN 138 1:33.90LAMPING, J

43.27 50.63

MA-IN 139 1:34.31SEYMOUR, E

44.94 49.37

BST-IN 1310 1:38.10MILLER, E

45.59 52.51

BST-IN 1411 1:45.34NIESE, C

1:27.20 18.14

BST-IN 13--- DQRASNICK, K

Non-continuous turning action - back

BST-IN 13--- DQJONES, A

Downward butterfly kick - breast

40.53 49.15

 
Event 74  Boys 14 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN 141 1:01.48THOMAS, D

28.68 32.80

BST-IN 132 1:01.61GOODWIN, K

28.98 32.63

DCTS-IN 143 1:03.06HAWKINS, J

29.21 33.85

H2O-IN 134 1:03.23THOMPSON, M

28.60 34.63

DCTS-IN 145 1:08.47MAINS, C

31.36 37.11

H2O-IN 146 1:09.27SEVER, C

31.85 37.42

H2O-IN 137 1:10.32VAUGHN, M

31.73 38.59

H2O-IN 148 1:10.50KLEIN, G

30.82 39.68

SHARKS 149 1:15.20ACREE, A

31.28 43.92

H2O-IN 1310 1:17.89CORNELIUS, B

36.40 41.49

BST-IN 1311 1:38.77RICHARDSON, S

45.57 53.20

BST-IN 14--- DQTEKULVE, M

Downward butterfly kick - breast

34.66 47.12

 
Event 75  Girls 18 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MA-IN 161 1:06.36HAESSIG, A

29.45 36.91

DCTS-IN 182 1:08.47MCLEAN, K

31.40 37.07

BST-IN 173 1:10.22TAYLOR, S

31.65 38.57

H2O-IN 164 1:11.12DIEM, D

32.45 38.67

H2O-IN 165 1:13.55FOSTER, B

33.54 40.01

BST-IN 176 1:14.47LOPEZ, M

32.99 41.48

BST-IN 177 1:18.32GAULIN, S

37.93 40.39

H2O-IN 168 1:18.61FOSTER, E

34.28 44.33

SHARKS 159 1:18.65TAYLOR, K

36.67 41.98

DCTS-IN 1710 1:19.05PORTER, B

36.40 42.65

H2O-IN 1511 1:19.24ANDERSON, C

37.27 41.97

BST-IN 1612 1:22.16AUSTIN, A

39.11 43.05

DCTS-IN 1513 1:22.84CORYA, L

39.13 43.71

JCSC-IN 1614 1:26.55NEWKIRK, K

41.15 45.40

HVL GATORS-IN 1615 1:26.74LANGDON, M

38.38 48.36

JCSC-IN 1616 1:27.01PONSLER, L

42.27 44.74

HVL GATORS-IN 1517 1:29.46BUMGARDNER, R

40.07 49.39

JCSC-IN 1418 1:30.55JAQUESS, S

40.46 50.09

H2O-IN 1419 1:31.19DRUM, D

42.60 48.59

BST-IN 1520 1:31.88MOSTER, E

41.32 50.56

SHARKS 1721 1:41.19MILES, A

47.12 54.07

 
Event 76  Boys 18 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 161 56.02BANKS, J

25.54 30.48

H2O-IN 162 59.60WIELGOSZINSKI, L

26.98 32.62
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(Event 76  Boys 18 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

H2O-IN 163 1:00.03RONEY, L

27.36 32.67

BST-IN 174 1:01.93MOSTER, B

27.98 33.95

BST-IN 175 1:04.58CALLAHAN, S

28.67 35.91

MA-IN 156 1:04.69HARTWELL, P

30.20 34.49

H2O-IN 157 1:05.49FORD, P

28.76 36.73

SHARKS 168 1:06.29FURNISH, N

30.29 36.00

DCTS-IN 169 1:06.88REYNOLDS, M

32.37 34.51

MA-IN 1710 1:08.20VOLZ, A

29.13 39.07

DCTS-IN 1511 1:11.97TAYLOR, J

33.45 38.52

BST-IN 1712 1:12.19VANSICKLE, D

35.67 36.52

MA-IN 1513 1:13.75RIGDON, G

35.40 38.35

BST-IN 1714 1:14.93SHRODER, J

35.93 39.00

H2O-IN 1515 1:17.60SCHMIDT, M

35.00 42.60

SHARKS 15--- DQEAGLIN, E

Strokes out of sequence - IM

29.91 39.95

 
Event 77  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.85H2O-IN

1) CANIDA, K 6 2) BUTLER, F 7

3) MALDONADO, A 6 4) ALDERMAN, A 8

51.97 59.88

A2 1:55.87HVL GATORS-IN

1) SPARHAWK, H 8 2) LANSING, A 7

3) WAGNER, B 7 4) LYONS, A 8

1:02.15 53.72

A3 2:01.65SHARKS

1) STEWART, K 8 2) BURT, C 7

3) SHELTON, C 8 4) STEWART, K 8

1:03.22 58.43

A4 2:09.46BST-IN

1) ZHOU, C 8 2) GRIBBEN, C 8

3) BRELAGE, L 8 4) JONES, A 8

1:10.20 59.26

 
Event 78  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.52BST-IN

1) MILLER, D 7 2) MILLER, H 5

3) AUSTIN, A 5 4) SCHILLER, C 8

1:02.03 54.49

A--- DQH2O-IN

Pulling on lane line

1) JENKINS, D 8 2) ALDERMAN, W 7

3) SCHUTTE, S 8 4) WARREN, B 8

53.83 51.71

 
Event 79  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:25.10H2O-IN

1) GARDNER, J 10 2) STIVERS, M 10

3) WILLHITE, M 9 4) CANIDA, A 10

37.62 38.67 35.97 32.84

A2 2:29.40BST-IN

1) SHANE, A 9 2) NIESE, L 10

3) SCHEEL, S 10 4) STROTMAN, J 10

40.67 36.93 39.25 32.55

A3 2:51.53MA-IN

1) BURTON, C 10 2) DEWIRE, M 9

3) HUEBNER, J 10 4) STOCK, T 9

43.42 47.82 42.87 37.42

 
Event 80  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:45.15BST-IN

1) NEGOVETICH, J 10 2) RICHARDSON, L 10

3) SITTERDING, H 9 4) GRIBBEN, C 10

41.86 40.73 16.45 1:06.11

A2 2:56.53HVL GATORS-IN

1) LAINHART, S 10 2) AHLRICHS, J 10

3) LAHEY, T 9 4) JANKOVSKY, C 10

49.07 44.18 46.25 37.03

 
Event 81  Girls 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.76H2O-IN

1) SCHUTTE, A 11 2) ELLIOTT, A 12

3) JOHNSON, T 11 4) RONEY, A 12

A2 2:15.10DCTS-IN

1) MAINS, M 11 2) WHITAKER, L 11

3) HOSTETLER, A 11 4) MCLEAN, N 12

A3 2:17.22MA-IN

1) KNECHT, M 12 2) DEWIRE, A 11

3) MCKITTRICK, E 11 4) STOCK, A 11

A4 2:23.97BST-IN

1) MILLER, C 11 2) MCGUIRE, A 11

3) GOODWIN, K 11 4) POWERS, R 11

 
Event 82  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:04.91H2O-IN

1) SHIBATA, R 11 2) KLEIN, G 12

3) GOODKNIGHT, C 12 4) KING, N 12

31.53 33.88 31.63 27.87

A2 2:24.49BST-IN

1) LAMBERT, M 12 2) BRELAGE, D 11

3) SHANE, D 12 4) SMALL, Z 12

32.16 40.19 36.57 35.57
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Results

(Event 82  Boys 12 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A3 2:32.52DCTS-IN

1) HAWKINS, J 12 2) REYNOLDS, M 11

3) BEDEL, C 11 4) BENNETT, J 11

31.34 37.39 36.65 47.14

 
Event 83  Girls 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.98H2O-IN

1) CANIDA, L 13 2) JOHNSON, A 13

3) KUPPLER, R 14 4) SHIBATA, M 14

26.25 29.16 27.75 26.82

A2 2:08.41HVL GATORS-IN

1) LYONS, J 13 2) WITTE, A 13

3) BUMGARDNER, A 12 4) JANKOVSKY, E 13

33.91 32.25 32.20 30.05

A3 2:12.79MA-IN

1) MCKITTRICK, E 14 2) KELLER, M 14

3) SEYMOUR, E 13 4) MCINTOSH, K 11

26.59 35.17 35.11 35.92

A4 2:15.43BST-IN

1) GOODWIN, M 13 2) NIESE, C 14

3) MILLER, E 13 4) JONES, A 13

30.17 34.11 36.89 34.26

 
Event 84  Boys 14 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.29H2O-IN

1) SEVER, C 14 2) THOMPSON, M 13

3) VAUGHN, M 13 4) RONEY, K 14

26.21 27.07 26.46 25.55

A2 2:00.78BST-IN

1) GOODWIN, K 13 2) TEKULVE, M 14

3) SHRODER, S 14 4) RICHARDSON, S 13

24.56 28.19 35.23 32.80

A3 2:10.14MA-IN

1) THOMAS, D 14 2) SAYLOR, L 14

3) MUTZ, J 12 4) BEGLEY, B 12

24.78 30.50 34.83 40.03

A4 2:16.08DCTS-IN

1) MAINS, C 14 2) FRENSEMEIER, J 13

3) YU, H 11 4) HOSTETLER, T 14

27.37 30.68 1:00.53 17.50

A5 3:15.63SHARKS

1) MCADAMS, J 14 2) HIGGS, L 13

3) MCADAMS, S 13 4) EAGLIN, T 13

37.29 1:23.55 40.19 34.60

 
Event 85  Girls 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.62H2O-IN

1) DIEM, D 16 2) FOSTER, E 16

3) FOSTER, B 16 4) SCHMIDT, A 17

28.16 29.15 28.35 26.96

A2 1:53.19DCTS-IN

1) SPRINGMEYER, S 18 2) PAKE, S 18

3) PORTER, B 17 4) MCLEAN, K 18

26.65 29.30 30.16 27.08

A3 1:53.89BST-IN

1) GAULIN, S 17 2) RAAB, P 18

3) LOPEZ, M 17 4) TAYLOR, S 17

28.45 28.03 30.08 27.33

A4 2:07.86MA-IN

1) HAESSIG, A 16 2) JUTZI, E 15

3) MOORE, A 16 4) JUTZI, E 15

26.83 33.20 31.10 36.73

A5 2:09.55SHARKS

1) COLE, A 15 2) MILES, A 17

3) TAYLOR, K 15 4) DETMER, A 17

30.04 37.19 32.96 29.36

A6 2:09.75JCSC-IN

1) MOLLENHOFF, A 14 2) NEWKIRK, K 16

3) BROWN, T 15 4) BROWN, R 17

32.44 35.12 34.54 27.65

A7 2:16.50HVL GATORS-IN

1) AERNI, K 15 2) BUMGARDNER, R 15

3) LANGDON, M 16 4) MAXWELL, E 14

36.81 34.93 33.03 31.73

 
Event 86  Boys 18 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:33.93H2O-IN

1) RONEY, L 16 2) WIELGOSZINSKI, L 16

3) SCHUTTE, C 17 4) BANKS, J 16

23.10 23.74 24.00 23.09

A2 1:39.47BST-IN

1) JOHNSON, W 16 2) SHRODER, J 17

3) MOSTER, B 17 4) CALLAHAN, S 17

23.09 26.88 24.65 24.85

A3 1:41.90DCTS-IN

1) HAWKINS, J 14 2) REYNOLDS, M 16

3) TAYLOR, J 15 4) ABLE, S 18

23.89 25.61 28.54 23.86

A4 1:45.43SHARKS

1) RIDENER, C 14 2) ACREE, A 14

3) EAGLIN, E 15 4) FURNISH, N 16

26.24 28.15 26.20 24.84

A5 1:53.42MA-IN

1) HARTWELL, P 15 2) VOLZ, A 17

3) RIGDON, G 15 4) HERD, E 15

26.48 26.24 29.76 30.94

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 86

1. Hoosier Hills Otters 2423

2. Batesville Swim Team 1792.5

3. Decatur County Tiger Sharks 911.5

4. Milan Aquatics 878.5

5. Hidden Valley Lake Gators 477

6. Switzerland County YMCA Sharks 420.5

7. Jennings County Swim Club 117

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 86
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Results

(Scores - Women)
1. Hoosier Hills Otters 1270

2. Batesville Swim Team 843

3. Milan Aquatics 573

4. Decatur County Tiger Sharks 413.5

5. Hidden Valley Lake Gators 319

6. Switzerland County YMCA Sharks 208.5

7. Jennings County Swim Club 117

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 86

1. Hoosier Hills Otters 1153

2. Batesville Swim Team 949.5

3. Decatur County Tiger Sharks 498

4. Milan Aquatics 305.5

5. Switzerland County YMCA Sharks 212

6. Hidden Valley Lake Gators 158


